
KNOXFIELD PROFI HV jacket

DESCRIPTION
• men's windproof and waterproof HI-VIS jacket with a detachable hood • zipper closing covered by flap with Velcro •
adjustable bottom girth by drawstring • adjustable sleeves by Velcro • 2 side zipper pockets • 1 chest zipper pocket • 1
inside zipper pocket • 100% PES thermo-insulation lining • reflective piping and segmented reflective stripes • inner
loops for attaching optional jackets

SAP CODE

03010541 XX XXX

70  HV YELLOW,
BLACK

STANDARDS
EN ISO 13688:201

3
 EN 343:2019

33X

 EN ISO 20471:201
3+A1:2016

Class: 3

www.cerva.com



KNOXFIELD PROFI HV jacket
MATERIAL
Clothes upper layer: 100 % polyester, Coating: TPU 
Clothes inner lining: 100 % polyester 

FEATURES
Industry: Construction
Features: Waterproof, Breathable
Number of washing cycles: 25
Vapor permeability: 5000 g/m2/24h
Water column: 15000 mm

Copyright © CERVA GROUP a.s.. All rights reserved. Any print faults, image and product specification changes
are reserved.

M
od

ify
 d

at
e:

 A
pr

 1
6,

 2
02

4,
 1

0:
04

:3
7 

A
M

SAP CODE

03010541 XX XXX

COLORS

70 - HV yellow, black

SIZES

000 - XS
001 - S
002 - M
003 - L
004 - XL
005 - XXL
006 - 3XL
007 - 4XL
008 - 5XL

STANDARDS

EN ISO 13688:2013
EN 343:2019 / 33X
EN ISO 20471:2013+A1:2016 / Class: 3

WASH AND CARE INSTRUCTIONS
Wash with similar colours
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